9:30 am

9:45 am

10:05 am

10:15 am

10:30 am
11:00 am
11:20 am

12:30 pm

12:50 pm

1:00 pm

Vibrant and Healthy
Communities /k ONE
-Doing things Differently WESTMINSTER

where volunteering and

Bi-Borough VCS Summit R

Friday 17 November 2023

Agenda

Welcome and opening remarks
Angela Spence, CEO, KCSC
Joe Nguyen, Borough Director, Westminster (Central London)

Doing things Differently: a strategy for embedding voluntary and
community action in the health and care system to address health
inequalities

Angela Spence, CEO, KCSC

lain Cassidy, CEO Open Age
Michael Ashe, CEO, Volunteer Centre Kensington and Chelsea

A Community Powered Approach to Health and Care
Nicola Steuer, Director of Practice, New Local

Vibrant and Healthy Communities Programme
Jackie Rosenberg, Chief Executive, One Westminster

Table Discussions
Break
Table Discussions

Reflections on today’s discussions
Jackie Rosenberg, Chief Executive, One Westminster

Closing remarks and next steps
Jackie Rosenberg, Chief Executive, One Westminster

Lunch



