

## Vibrant and Healthy Communities -Doing things Differently Bi-Borough VCS Summit



## Friday 17 November 2023

## **Agenda**

9:30 am	Welcome and opening remarks Angela Spence, CEO, KCSC Joe Nguyen, Borough Director, Westminster (Central London)
9:45 am	Doing things Differently: a strategy for embedding voluntary and community action in the health and care system to address health inequalities  Angela Spence, CEO, KCSC lain Cassidy, CEO Open Age Michael Ashe, CEO, Volunteer Centre Kensington and Chelsea
10:05 am	A Community Powered Approach to Health and Care Nicola Steuer, Director of Practice, New Local
10:15 am	Vibrant and Healthy Communities Programme Jackie Rosenberg, Chief Executive, One Westminster
10:30 am	Table Discussions
11:00 am	Break
11:20 am	Table Discussions
12:30 pm	Reflections on today's discussions Jackie Rosenberg, Chief Executive, One Westminster
12:50 pm	Closing remarks and next steps Jackie Rosenberg, Chief Executive, One Westminster
1:00 pm	Lunch